
SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType Hons Sub

1 SOUMEN SIL B.A/15/0087 1150087 OBC-B M B.A Honours Bengali

2 NABANITA SARKAR B.A/16/0066 1160066 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

3 SARASWATI SOREN B.A/16/0068 1160068 St Female B.A Honours Bengali

4 SIJARUL SAIKH B.A/16/0087 1160087 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

5 ASIF IQBAL B.A/16/0150 1160150 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

6 MOUSUMI MADDI B.A/16/0164 1160164 St Female B.A Honours Bengali

7 MD SANARUL ISLAM B.A/16/0266 1160266 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

8 PRIYANKA KHATUN B.A/16/1437 1161437 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

9 MESBUR HOSSAIN B.A/16/1947 1161947 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

10 MONALISA KHATUN B.A/16/1948 1161948 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

11 JIARUL SAIKH B.A/16/1949 1161949 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

12 FIROJ HOSSAIN B.A/17/0014 1170014 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

13 SABILA KHATUN B.A/17/0033 1170033 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

14 RIYA SARKAR B.A/17/0041 1170041 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

15 TAPOSHI MANDAL B.A/17/0046 1170046 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

16 RIYANKA DEY B.A/17/0066 1170066 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

17 SAMARNITA DUTTA B.A/17/0068 1170068 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

18 RAFIKA KHATUN B.A/17/0105 1170105 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

19 ALIA KHATUN B.A/17/0148 1170148 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

20 SABITRI MURARI B.A/17/0167 1170167 ST Female B.A Honours Bengali

21 SHILPA GHOSH B.A/17/0174 1170174 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

22 HIRA KHATUN B.A/17/0226 1170226 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

23 AJIT ORAW B.A/17/0230 1170230 ST Male B.A Honours Bengali

24 AJIMUN KHATUN B.A/17/0232 1170232 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

25 BICKY DAS B.A/17/0258 1170258 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

26 JULFIKAR ALAM B.A/17/0263 1170263 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

27 JOYDEB MANDAL B.A/17/0266 1170266 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

28 PAPIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0268 1170268 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

29 KANCHAN MONDAL B.A/17/0271 1170271 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Bengali

30 TANIYA PAL B.A/17/0274 1170274 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

31 MEMY DEB NATH B.A/17/0278 1170278 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

32 SREYASHI SAHA B.A/17/0287 1170287 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

33 SUPRIYA MONDAL B.A/17/0290 1170290 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

34 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/17/0293 1170293 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

35 SANGITA MONDAL B.A/17/0296 1170296 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

36 CHUMKI MANDAL B.A/17/0300 1170300 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

37 MAMPI MONDOL B.A/17/0315 1170315 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

38 PRABIR MANDAL B.A/17/0321 1170321 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

39 JAYA MONDAL B.A/17/0322 1170322 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

40 SMRITI DAS B.A/17/0324 1170324 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

41 RIYA PAL B.A/17/0337 1170337 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

42 MUKLESUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/0339 1170339 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali
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43 SABANA AJMIN B.A/17/0343 1170343 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

44 PURNIMA ROY B.A/17/0349 1170349 ST Female B.A Honours Bengali

45 GOURAB MANDAL B.A/17/0365 1170365 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

46 ABDUL HAMID B.A/17/0368 1170368 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

47 RAMIJ RAJA B.A/17/0370 1170370 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

48 ALOKE SARKAR B.A/17/0379 1170379 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

49 SOURAV MANDAL B.A/17/0384 1170384 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

50 SUDIP MONDAL B.A/17/0386 1170386 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

51 PRIYO BISWAS B.A/17/0393 1170393 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

52 ARUP 

BHATTACHARYA

B.A/17/0394 1170394 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

53 SOUMESH MONDAL B.A/17/0395 1170395 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

54 SOUMEN MANDAL B.A/17/0396 1170396 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

55 BALORAM MURARI B.A/17/0399 1170399 ST Male B.A Honours Bengali

56 SUMAN MANDAL B.A/17/0401 1170401 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

57 MD ABDUL WAHID B.A/17/0402 1170402 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

58 MASUD HASAN 

SARKAR

B.A/17/0412 1170412 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

59 NASRIN KHATUN B.A/17/0843 1170843 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

60 PUJA BISWAS B.A/17/1192 1171192 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

61 BIDISHA MONDAL B.A/17/1195 1171195 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

62 ANKITA SAHA B.A/17/1423 1171423 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

63 PITAM HALDAR B.A/17/1436 1171436 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

64 NANDITA KAR B.A/17/1464 1171464 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

65 BINITH SARDAR B.A/17/1660 1171660 ST Female B.A Honours Bengali

66 RIYA PRAMANIK B.A/17/1744 1171744 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

67 RUBINA KHATUN B.A/17/1815 1171815 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

68 HANIFA KHATUN B.A/17/1844 1171844 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

69 SOUVIK DAS B.A/17/1854 1171854 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

70 SOMPA KHATUN B.A/17/1872 1171872 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

71 MIJANUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/1885 1171885 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

72 BIPASA KHATUN B.A/17/1894 1171894 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

73 ANINDITA ROY B.A/17/1934 1171934 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

74 BAPPA GHOSH B.A/17/1940 1171940 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

75 DHANANJOY DEY B.A/16/0242 1160242 General Male B.A Honours Education

76 OBAIDUL ISLAM B.A/16/0281 1160281 General Male B.A Honours Education

77 SUDIPA BISWAS B.A/16/0353 1160353 SC Female B.A Honours Education

78 TOHURA KHATUN B.A/16/0465 1160465 General Female B.A Honours Education

79 SAKIM SAIKH B.A/16/0565 1160565 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

80 RIMPI PODDAR B.A/16/1507 1161507 General Female B.A Honours Education

81 WAJED ALI B.A/16/2101 1162101 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

82 SHILPI MONDAL B.A/17/0007 1170007 General Female B.A Honours Education

83 TANUSHREE MONDAL B.A/17/0013 1170013 SC Female B.A Honours Education

84 MAMPI ROY B.A/17/0019 1170019 SC Female B.A Honours Education

85 REJINA KHATUN B.A/17/0039 1170039 General Female B.A Honours Education



86 RISHIKA RAKSHIT B.A/17/0054 1170054 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

87 BIKRAM MANDAL B.A/17/0055 1170055 SC Male B.A Honours Education

88 SAMRAT SK B.A/17/0057 1170057 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

89 ANUSHKA PRAMANIK B.A/17/0070 1170070 General Female B.A Honours Education

90 MONJUSHA GHOSH B.A/17/0086 1170086 General Female B.A Honours Education

91 MARJINA KHATUN B.A/17/0103 1170103 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

92 DIBYAJYOTI SARKAR B.A/17/0104 1170104 General Male B.A Honours Education

93 SUSMITA DEY B.A/17/0134 1170134 General Female B.A Honours Education

94 MOHASIN SK B.A/17/0137 1170137 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

95 MONIRUL SK B.A/17/0141 1170141 General Male B.A Honours Education

96 JOHORA KHATUN B.A/17/0144 1170144 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

97 AMISHA PAL B.A/17/0150 1170150 General Female B.A Honours Education

98 NAJIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0186 1170186 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

99 ESMINA KHATUN B.A/17/0193 1170193 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

100 SANTWANA KHATUN B.A/17/0210 1170210 General Female B.A Honours Education

101 UMA MANDAL B.A/17/0221 1170221 SC Female B.A Honours Education

102 AMIT MANDAL B.A/17/0224 1170224 SC Male B.A Honours Education

103 TUHINA KHATUN B.A/17/0225 1170225 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

104 SOUMYADIP BISWAS B.A/17/0227 1170227 General Male B.A Honours Education

105 FARHA KHANAM B.A/17/0236 1170236 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

106 PUJA HAZRA B.A/17/0238 1170238 SC Female B.A Honours Education

107 MAHABUBA KHATUN B.A/17/0241 1170241 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

108 BANNYA SARDAR B.A/17/0253 1170253 ST Female B.A Honours Education

109 ALIJA PARVIN B.A/17/0257 1170257 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

110 BISHAKHA MONDAL B.A/17/0267 1170267 General Female B.A Honours Education

111 RIMPA DEY B.A/17/0303 1170303 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

112 PRIYANKA SUR B.A/17/0304 1170304 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

113 RIMA MONDAL B.A/17/0307 1170307 SC Female B.A Honours Education

114 PURNIMA HALDER B.A/17/0310 1170310 SC Female B.A Honours Education

115 PUJA HALDER B.A/17/0331 1170331 SC Female B.A Honours Education

116 AMRITA SINGHA B.A/17/0333 1170333 SC Female B.A Honours Education

117 KHADIJA KHATUN B.A/17/0335 1170335 General Female B.A Honours Education

118 REGINA TUDU B.A/17/0338 1170338 ST Female B.A Honours Education

119 HABIB HASSAN B.A/17/0367 1170367 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

120 PROSANJIT MANDAL B.A/17/0385 1170385 SC Male B.A Honours Education

121 ABHIJIT HALDAR B.A/17/0391 1170391 SC Male B.A Honours Education

122 SAHADAT SK B.A/17/0397 1170397 General Male B.A Honours Education

123 NASHIRUL SK B.A/17/0400 1170400 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

124 YUSUF AKTAR B.A/17/0403 1170403 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

125 SALMA JAHAN 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0415 1170415 General Female B.A Honours Education

126 ARADHANA SAHA B.A/17/0423 1170423 SC Female B.A Honours Education

127 MAFRUJA KHATUN B.A/17/0697 1170697 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

128 MOU DEY B.A/17/0833 1170833 SC Female B.A Honours Education



129 PRIYANKA MONDAL B.A/17/0835 1170835 SC Female B.A Honours Education

130 SARJAHAN KHATUN B.A/17/0852 1170852 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

131 TANIYA KHATUN B.A/17/1135 1171135 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

132 ABBASUDDIN B.A/17/1209 1171209 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

133 RUBEL SK B.A/17/1214 1171214 General Male B.A Honours Education

134 SAKIL SHAIKH B.A/17/1216 1171216 General Male B.A Honours Education

135 RITTIK GHOSH B.A/17/1217 1171217 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Education

136 ABDUL WAZID B.A/17/1224 1171224 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

137 BODRUNNASHA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/1225 1171225 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

138 KURSIA KHATUN B.A/17/1233 1171233 General Female B.A Honours Education

139 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/17/1326 1171326 General Female B.A Honours Education

140 RASEL MONDAL B.A/17/1334 1171334 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

141 KAMRU JJMAN B.A/17/1674 1171674 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

142 MURALI SAIKH B.A/17/1708 1171708 General Male B.A Honours Education

143 AMIRUL ISLAM B.A/17/1714 1171714 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

144 TARIKUL ISLAM B.A/17/1813 1171813 General Male B.A Honours Education

145 ISMATARA BEGUM B.A/17/1879 1171879 General Female B.A Honours Education

146 Barun Paul B.A/16/0067 1160067 OBC-B Male B.A Honours English

147 AMINUL SAIKH B.A/16/0076 1160076 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

148 SONALI KHATUN B.A/16/0270 1160270 General Female B.A Honours English

149 LIZA PARVIN B.A/16/0693 1160693 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

150 RIJWANUL ISLAM B.A/16/1528 1161528 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

151 SUMAN HOQUE B.A/16/1844 1161844 General Male B.A Honours English

152 SABNAM KABERI B.A/16/1970 1161970 General Female B.A Honours English

153 JOYITA THAKUR B.A/16/2022 1162022 General Female B.A Honours English

154 SOUMILI BISWAS B.A/17/0045 1170045 General Female B.A Honours English

155 MANTU SAHA B.A/17/0101 1170101 OBC-B Male B.A Honours English

156 AYESHA SULTANA B.A/17/0138 1170138 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

157 NARJIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0140 1170140 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

158 IMROJ HOSSAIN B.A/17/0149 1170149 General Male B.A Honours English

159 ANWESA BHADRA B.A/17/0164 1170164 General Female B.A Honours English

160 PRITI SARKAR B.A/17/0179 1170179 General Female B.A Honours English

161 JOYITA KUNDU B.A/17/0183 1170183 General Female B.A Honours English

162 REJANUJJAMAN 

RANJU

B.A/17/0189 1170189 General Male B.A Honours English

163 SANKU SARKAR B.A/17/0190 1170190 OBC-B Male B.A Honours English

164 USMA KHATUN B.A/17/0192 1170192 General Female B.A Honours English

165 SUNANDA SINGHA B.A/17/0206 1170206 SC Female B.A Honours English

166 MD YUNUS BISWAS B.A/17/0212 1170212 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

167 SUMANTA SAHA B.A/17/0217 1170217 SC Male B.A Honours English

168 DIBYENDU MANDAL B.A/17/0220 1170220 SC Male B.A Honours English

169 SOVA KHATUN B.A/17/0237 1170237 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

170 SABNAM MUSTARI B.A/17/0248 1170248 General Female B.A Honours English

171 MOUMITA MONDAL B.A/17/0265 1170265 SC Female B.A Honours English

172 MUNNI SAHA B.A/17/0282 1170282 General Female B.A Honours English



173 RIPA SAHA B.A/17/0316 1170316 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

174 SOMA KHATUN B.A/17/0319 1170319 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

175 TANIYA TAZNIN ALI B.A/17/0328 1170328 General Female B.A Honours English

176 SUSMITA HALDAR B.A/17/0329 1170329 General Female B.A Honours English

177 SREEMOYEE 

BHATTACHARYYA

B.A/17/0334 1170334 General Female B.A Honours English

178 TUHINSUBHRO 

CHATTERJEE

B.A/17/0344 1170344 General Male B.A Honours English

179 RIPAN SAIKH B.A/17/0358 1170358 General Male B.A Honours English

180 ZEMIMA SULTANA B.A/17/0359 1170359 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

181 SAMIUL ISLAM B.A/17/0364 1170364 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

182 LALIT PROKASH 

CHATTERJEE

B.A/17/0371 1170371 General Male B.A Honours English

183 ASABUL SK B.A/17/0372 1170372 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

184 SABIR AHAMED B.A/17/0375 1170375 General Male B.A Honours English

185 SOUGATA KARMAKAR B.A/17/0378 1170378 General Male B.A Honours English

186 KUNTAL SARKAR B.A/17/0390 1170390 General Male B.A Honours English

187 SAYAN DAS B.A/17/0408 1170408 SC Male B.A Honours English

188 ANIMESH SARKAR B.A/17/0414 1170414 SC Male B.A Honours English

189 AMAN HOSSAIN B.A/17/0669 1170669 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

190 ANINDA KAR B.A/17/1219 1171219 General Male B.A Honours English

191 PAPIYA KHATUN B.A/17/1448 1171448 General Female B.A Honours English

192 HELALUDDIN SHAIKH B.A/17/1675 1171675 General Male B.A Honours English

193 BURHANUL ISLAM B.A/17/1720 1171720 General Male B.A Honours English

194 MAMUN SK B.A/17/1754 1171754 General Male B.A Honours English

195 JARJISH HOSSAIN B.A/17/1862 1171862 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

196 KISA FATEMA B.A/17/1941 1171941 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

197 SUKLA DAS B.A/17/0088 1170088 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

198 OBAIDUL SHAIKH B.A/17/0093 1170093 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

199 PRIYANKA BISWAS B.A/17/0098 1170098 General Female B.A Honours Geography

200 MOYNOGA MOSTARAF B.A/17/0100 1170100 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

201 SUDIPTA HALDER B.A/17/0123 1170123 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

202 JOYITA SARKAR B.A/17/0125 1170125 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geography

203 RUMKI HALDER B.A/17/0128 1170128 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

204 LABONI SARKAR B.A/17/0130 1170130 General Female B.A Honours Geography

205 SARWAR PARVEZ 

BISWAS

B.A/17/0131 1170131 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

206 ARINDAM 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/17/0133 1170133 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

207 SETABUDDIN SHAIKH B.A/17/0143 1170143 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

208 SOURAV SARKAR B.A/17/0145 1170145 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

209 DIPA PAUL B.A/17/0146 1170146 General Female B.A Honours Geography

210 BARNALI SAHA B.A/17/0168 1170168 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

211 HAIMANTI MANDAL B.A/17/0171 1170171 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

212 TINA SAHA B.A/17/0172 1170172 General Female B.A Honours Geography



213 MRINMOY MANDAL B.A/17/0173 1170173 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

214 RIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0175 1170175 General Female B.A Honours Geography

215 SMRITI PAL B.A/17/0177 1170177 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geography

216 MOFIJUL SK B.A/17/0184 1170184 General Male B.A Honours Geography

217 SHIKHA MURARI B.A/17/0185 1170185 ST Female B.A Honours Geography

218 PRANTIK KUMAR 

MANDAL

B.A/17/0191 1170191 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

219 BIKRAM MANDAL B.A/17/0198 1170198 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

220 PARVEJ NASRIN B.A/17/0201 1170201 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

221 BISWANATH ORAW B.A/17/0231 1170231 ST Male B.A Honours Geography

222 SANIMESH BASKEY B.A/17/0233 1170233 ST Male B.A Honours Geography

223 RAJESH MANDAL B.A/17/0235 1170235 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

224 SUBHOJIT DAS B.A/17/0246 1170246 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

225 AMAL PAL B.A/17/0251 1170251 General Male B.A Honours Geography

226 RAJIA KHATUN B.A/17/0259 1170259 General Female B.A Honours Geography

227 MUNIARA KHATUN B.A/17/0261 1170261 General Female B.A Honours Geography

228 AFSARA PARVIN B.A/17/0264 1170264 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

229 MASUDUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/0283 1170283 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

230 SONIYA NUSRAT B.A/17/0294 1170294 General Female B.A Honours Geography

231 KHALID HASAN B.A/17/0314 1170314 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

232 FATEMA KHATUN B.A/17/0317 1170317 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

233 AVIJIT SINGHA B.A/17/0332 1170332 General Male B.A Honours Geography

234 TANMOY MANDAL B.A/17/0352 1170352 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

235 SANTU MONDAL B.A/17/0381 1170381 General Male B.A Honours Geography

236 AMIT PAL B.A/17/0410 1170410 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Geography

237 PAPAI SAHA B.A/17/0411 1170411 General Male B.A Honours Geography

238 PRITILATA MONDAL B.A/17/0437 1170437 Sc Female B.A Honours Geography

239 ARPITA SARKAR B.A/17/0613 1170613 General Female B.A Honours Geography

240 RIA KHATUN B.A/17/1197 1171197 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

241 SUJAUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/1198 1171198 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

242 TOUFIQUE AHMED B.A/17/1201 1171201 General Male B.A Honours Geography

243 LINA DAS B.A/17/1227 1171227 General Female B.A Honours Geography

244 ARIJIT BISWAS B.A/17/1668 1171668 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

245 INJAMUL HOSSAIN B.A/17/1689 1171689 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

246 MEHERAB RAIHAN B.A/17/1837 1171837 General Male B.A Honours Geography

247 SOUDIP SAHA B.A/17/1913 1171913 General Male B.A Honours Geography

248 TAHIDA KHATUN B.A/16/0301 1160301 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

249 BIJUSH MANDAL B.A/16/0417 1160417 SC Male B.A Honours History

250 SABIKA BULBUL B.A/16/0485 1160485 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

251 MAJRUL SK B.A/16/0510 1160510 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

252 SUPROVAT PAUL B.A/16/0531 1160531 OBC-B Male B.A Honours History

253 NIKITA SINGHA B.A/16/1955 1161955 General Female B.A Honours History

254 SOUDIA BEGOM B.A/17/0001 1170001 General Female B.A Honours History

255 MEGNATH GHOSH B.A/17/0005 1170005 OBC-B Male B.A Honours History

256 MINTU SARKAR B.A/17/0008 1170008 SC Male B.A Honours History



257 SAHINBULU SK B.A/17/0009 1170009 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

258 HIMGIRI MAHATO B.A/17/0012 1170012 SC Male B.A Honours History

259 RIMPA DAS B.A/17/0015 1170015 General Female B.A Honours History

260 BANASHRI GHOSH B.A/17/0017 1170017 General Female B.A Honours History

261 RAJA SAHA B.A/17/0018 1170018 OBC-B Male B.A Honours History

262 MOU MALAKAR B.A/17/0022 1170022 General Female B.A Honours History

263 HALIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0027 1170027 General Female B.A Honours History

264 Palash Sk B.A/17/0028 1170028 General Male B.A Honours History

265 SAID ANWAR B.A/17/0044 1170044 General Male B.A Honours History

266 MD SOLAMAN SK B.A/17/0047 1170047 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

267 MD SAMIM AKHTER B.A/17/0050 1170050 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

268 HABIBUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/0052 1170052 General Male B.A Honours History

269 ARUP MONDAL B.A/17/0058 1170058 General Male B.A Honours History

270 SULEKHA KHATUN B.A/17/0059 1170059 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

271 MAMATAJ KHATUN B.A/17/0060 1170060 General Female B.A Honours History

272 SOUVIK MONDAL B.A/17/0065 1170065 SC Male B.A Honours History

273 IMRUL KAYES MALLIK B.A/17/0067 1170067 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

274 ESRAIL SK B.A/17/0073 1170073 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

275 SAMIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0082 1170082 General Female B.A Honours History

276 SUJATA SHARMA B.A/17/0084 1170084 General Female B.A Honours History

277 MD AWAL SK B.A/17/0085 1170085 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

278 AMIT MONDAL B.A/17/0109 1170109 General Male B.A Honours History

279 SAMAR MANDAL B.A/17/0117 1170117 SC Male B.A Honours History

280 SUBHASHIS MANDAL B.A/17/0119 1170119 General Male B.A Honours History

281 PARVIN SAHANAJ B.A/17/0155 1170155 General Female B.A Honours History

282 MD SAHIN SK B.A/17/0156 1170156 General Male B.A Honours History

283 SOMIRUL SK B.A/17/0169 1170169 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

284 SURAIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0180 1170180 General Female B.A Honours History

285 RAMIJ KHAN B.A/17/0181 1170181 General Male B.A Honours History

286 KHURSHIDA KHATUN B.A/17/0188 1170188 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

287 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/17/0219 1170219 General Female B.A Honours History

288 DILRUBA KHATUN B.A/17/0254 1170254 General Female B.A Honours History

289 PROMILA PAL B.A/17/0275 1170275 OBC-B Female B.A Honours History

290 RAHUL SK B.A/17/0330 1170330 General Male B.A Honours History

291 SWARNADIP HALDER B.A/17/0366 1170366 General Male B.A Honours History

292 MUNMUN MONDAL B.A/17/0752 1170752 SC Female B.A Honours History

293 MAKHAN SK B.A/17/0766 1170766 General Male B.A Honours History

294 SAHIDUL ISLAM B.A/17/0935 1170935 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

295 MOUMITA SAHA B.A/17/1210 1171210 SC Female B.A Honours History

296 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/17/1226 1171226 General Female B.A Honours History

297 HUMAYUN KABIR B.A/17/1391 1171391 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

298 HASAN SK B.A/17/1399 1171399 General Male B.A Honours History

299 TAJMAHAL KHATUN B.A/17/1408 1171408 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

300 RIYA KHATUN B.A/17/1590 1171590 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History



301 RAHUL SK B.A/17/1623 1171623 General Male B.A Honours History

302 PRITAM MONDAL B.A/17/1665 1171665 General Male B.A Honours History

303 ALIYA KHATUN B.A/17/1770 1171770 General Female B.A Honours History

304 SAMIUL HASAN B.A/17/1850 1171850 General Male B.A Honours History

305 AMIO DAS B.A/17/1853 1171853 General Male B.A Honours History

306 SAHIBUL SK B.A/17/1857 1171857 General Male B.A Honours History

307 MOUMITA SARKAR B.A/17/1937 1171937 General Female B.A Honours History

308 TUHINA KHATUN B.A/15/0193 1150193 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

309 SUBRATA MANDAL B.A/15/0421 1150421 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

310 SONY KHATUN B.A/16/0158 1160158 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

311 BINITA GHOSH B.A/16/0233 1160233 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Philosophy

312 mst tarifa khatun B.A/16/0381 1160381 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

313 SELIM SHAIKH B.A/16/0382 1160382 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

314 MALIKA ISLAM B.A/16/0454 1160454 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

315 ARSAK SAIKH B.A/16/1808 1161808 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

316 ELINA KHATUN B.A/17/0003 1170003 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

317 SUMINA KHATUN B.A/17/0004 1170004 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

318 SOMA KHATUN B.A/17/0011 1170011 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

319 GURIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0023 1170023 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

320 RIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0031 1170031 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

321 SIDDHARTHA MANDAL B.A/17/0042 1170042 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

322 ANUSHREE SAHA B.A/17/0048 1170048 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

323 IRA DAS B.A/17/0072 1170072 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

324 RITU MONDAL B.A/17/0092 1170092 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

325 REXONA KHATUN B.A/17/0118 1170118 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

326 MEKAIL ISLAM B.A/17/0126 1170126 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

327 JAYASHREE MANDAL B.A/17/0165 1170165 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

328 ABU TARIF ISLAM B.A/17/0166 1170166 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

329 ABDUS SAMIM B.A/17/0205 1170205 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

330 PAYEL MONDAL B.A/17/0208 1170208 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

331 PARAMA MONDAL B.A/17/0211 1170211 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

332 SUNARUL ISLAM B.A/17/0240 1170240 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

333 PADDINA KHATUN B.A/17/0256 1170256 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

334 NISHA TIWARI B.A/17/0292 1170292 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

335 SEBARUL SK B.A/17/0373 1170373 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

336 UJJWAL SK B.A/17/0374 1170374 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

337 RASEL SK B.A/17/0380 1170380 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

338 BIKRAM DEBNATH B.A/17/0672 1170672 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

339 MEGHA MONDAL B.A/17/0834 1170834 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

340 TUMPA KHATUN B.A/17/1183 1171183 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

341 ANJALI ROY B.A/17/1193 1171193 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

342 SIMA KHATUN B.A/17/1202 1171202 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

343 ANANDA BISWAS B.A/17/1207 1171207 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

344 SEWTY KHATUN B.A/17/1208 1171208 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy



345 CHAHANARA KHATUN B.A/17/1221 1171221 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

346 HUSNEARA KHATUN B.A/17/1222 1171222 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

347 HAIMONTI MONDAL B.A/17/1230 1171230 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

348 NAJMIN PARVIN B.A/17/1438 1171438 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

349 NASRIN KHATUN B.A/17/1473 1171473 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

350 NAYAN GHOSH B.A/17/1598 1171598 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

351 SANGITA KHATUN B.A/17/1767 1171767 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

352 JAGRITI TIWARI B.A/17/1796 1171796 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

353 NAJMIN AKTAR B.A/17/1875 1171875 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

354 SAHIDUL SAIKH B.A/15/1575 1151575 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

355 SAMPA KHATUN B.A/16/0122 1160122 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

356 SANTU SAHA B.A/16/0299 1160299 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Political Science

357 SAYEB AKTAR B.A/16/0426 1160426 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

358 ALONGIR SK B.A/16/0657 1160657 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

359 ADITI BISWAS B.A/16/1238 1161238 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

360 SAJEMA KHATUN B.A/16/1928 1161928 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

361 RAHUL MOLLA B.A/17/0037 1170037 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

362 NAJIMUDDIN SK B.A/17/0038 1170038 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

363 SUBHASISH PAL B.A/17/0079 1170079 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Political Science

364 GOLAM GAUS SAIKH B.A/17/0087 1170087 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

365 BISWAJIT MONDAL B.A/17/0099 1170099 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

366 SARWAR HOSSAIN B.A/17/0113 1170113 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

367 RUBINA KHATUN B.A/17/0116 1170116 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

368 RUPAK DAS B.A/17/0124 1170124 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Political Science

369 SOFIK SK B.A/17/0159 1170159 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

370 PRIYA HALDER B.A/17/0161 1170161 SC Female B.A Honours Political Science

371 NAMITA BISWAS B.A/17/0162 1170162 SC Female B.A Honours Political Science

372 EKBAL SK B.A/17/0187 1170187 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

373 MD AFIJUL HOQUE B.A/17/0207 1170207 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

374 MEHENAJ LAILA B.A/17/0213 1170213 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

375 KARIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0218 1170218 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Political Science

376 SHYAMALI MANDAL B.A/17/0244 1170244 SC Female B.A Honours Political Science

377 SUSMITA GUPTA B.A/17/0250 1170250 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

378 NAJMUNNASA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0252 1170252 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

379 SUMAN SARKAR B.A/17/0273 1170273 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

380 SAFIAR RAHAMAN B.A/17/0279 1170279 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

381 EMAMUL HOQUE B.A/17/0281 1170281 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

382 SUBHANKAR SARKAR B.A/17/0350 1170350 SC Male B.A Honours Political Science

383 SUVOJIT DEBNATH B.A/17/0354 1170354 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Political Science

384 SAHARAB SK B.A/17/0376 1170376 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

385 MUNMUN KAR B.A/17/0741 1170741 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

386 SOHEL SAMIM 

SARKAR

B.A/17/1034 1171034 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

387 TARIKUL ISLAM B.A/17/1171 1171171 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science



388 SATHI SARKAR B.A/17/1810 1171810 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

389 HENA KHATUN B.A/17/1860 1171860 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

390 SAMIRUL SK B.A/17/1899 1171899 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

391 MOUMITA HALDER B.A/15/0401 1150401 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

392 SUMANA MONDAL B.A/16/1954 1161954 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

393 MOU GHOSH B.A/17/0025 1170025 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

394 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/17/0035 1170035 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

395 ANKITA SARKAR B.A/17/0043 1170043 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

396 PALASH SARKAR B.A/17/0053 1170053 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

397 PAPIYA GHOSH B.A/17/0056 1170056 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

398 TARAK MANDAL B.A/17/0061 1170061 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

399 AIRIN KHATUN B.A/17/0062 1170062 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

400 AHIDA KHATUN B.A/17/0064 1170064 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

401 TAPOS MANDAL B.A/17/0069 1170069 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

402 MEHERUNNESA B.A/17/0076 1170076 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

403 MUNMUN MONDAL B.A/17/0090 1170090 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

404 PUJA PAL B.A/17/0106 1170106 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

405 PRASANTA ROY B.A/17/0122 1170122 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

406 MD NASIRUDDIN B.A/17/0132 1170132 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

407 PRIYA HALDAR B.A/17/0142 1170142 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

408 SUMANA DAS B.A/17/0147 1170147 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

409 PAYEL KARMAKAR B.A/17/0151 1170151 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

410 TULIKA DAS B.A/17/0154 1170154 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

411 ROHIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0157 1170157 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

412 YEASMIN KHATUN B.A/17/0160 1170160 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

413 ASHA MONDAL B.A/17/0176 1170176 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

414 DIPANKAR DAS B.A/17/0178 1170178 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

415 ALPANA MURARI B.A/17/0182 1170182 ST Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

416 TITAS SINHA B.A/17/0195 1170195 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

417 SWARNALI DAS B.A/17/0197 1170197 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

418 SHYAMOLI MONDAL B.A/17/0216 1170216 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

419 SOURI DAS B.A/17/0222 1170222 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

420 SAHELI DEY B.A/17/0239 1170239 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

421 RIMA MAJUMDER B.A/17/0245 1170245 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

422 LIMPA KHATUN B.A/17/0270 1170270 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

423 NEHA KHATUN B.A/17/0272 1170272 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

424 DONA PARVIN B.A/17/0284 1170284 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

425 OHIDUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/0311 1170311 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

426 INDIRA MONDAL B.A/17/0312 1170312 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

427 PROSENJIT SARKAR B.A/17/0383 1170383 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

428 AKASH SARKAR B.A/17/0389 1170389 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

429 SUPARNA HALDER B.A/17/0505 1170505 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

430 SONALI SARKAR B.A/17/0530 1170530 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

431 DITI CHOWDHURY B.A/17/0591 1170591 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

432 BINOD SK B.A/17/0694 1170694 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Sanskrit



433 SUDESNA SAHA B.A/17/0896 1170896 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

434 SUKHCHAND MANDAL B.A/17/1194 1171194 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

435 DIP DAS B.A/17/1196 1171196 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

436 MITHU PAL B.A/17/1199 1171199 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

437 ARPITA SWARNAKAR B.A/17/1200 1171200 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

438 PUJA MONDAL B.A/17/1415 1171415 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

439 RIMPA PRAMANIK B.A/17/1490 1171490 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

440 GOPAL MONDAL B.A/17/1778 1171778 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

441 KAMALIKA SANYAL B.A/17/1838 1171838 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

442 PUJA KARMAKAR B.A/17/1928 1171928 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

443 PARWEZ HUSSAIN B.A/17/0291 1170291 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

444 SYED AZMAT ALI B.A/17/1664 1171664 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

445 SYEDA SHAZIYA 

BEGUM

B.A/17/1848 1171848 General Female B.A Honours Urdu

446 MD FARMAN HUSSAIN B.A/17/1873 1171873 General Male B.A Honours Urdu



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType Hons Sub

1 SOUMEN SIL B.A/15/0087 1150087 OBC-B M B.A Honours Bengali

2 RIYANKA DEY B.A/17/0066 1170066 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

3 SHILPA GHOSH B.A/17/0174 1170174 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

4 KANCHAN MONDAL B.A/17/0271 1170271 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Bengali

5 SUPRIYA MONDAL B.A/17/0290 1170290 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

6 RIYA PAL B.A/17/0337 1170337 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

7 NASRIN KHATUN B.A/17/0843 1170843 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

8 RIYA PRAMANIK B.A/17/1744 1171744 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

9 RISHIKA RAKSHIT B.A/17/0054 1170054 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

10 RIMPA DEY B.A/17/0303 1170303 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

11 PRIYANKA SUR B.A/17/0304 1170304 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

12 RITTIK GHOSH B.A/17/1217 1171217 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Education

13 Barun Paul B.A/16/0067 1160067 OBC-B Male B.A Honours English

14 MANTU SAHA B.A/17/0101 1170101 OBC-B Male B.A Honours English

15 SANKU SARKAR B.A/17/0190 1170190 OBC-B Male B.A Honours English

16 RIPA SAHA B.A/17/0316 1170316 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

17 SOMA KHATUN B.A/17/0319 1170319 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

18 KISA FATEMA B.A/17/1941 1171941 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

19 JOYITA SARKAR B.A/17/0125 1170125 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geography

20 SMRITI PAL B.A/17/0177 1170177 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geography

21 AMIT PAL B.A/17/0410 1170410 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Geography

22 SUPROVAT PAUL B.A/16/0531 1160531 OBC-B Male B.A Honours History

23 MEGNATH GHOSH B.A/17/0005 1170005 OBC-B Male B.A Honours History

24 RAJA SAHA B.A/17/0018 1170018 OBC-B Male B.A Honours History

25 PROMILA PAL B.A/17/0275 1170275 OBC-B Female B.A Honours History

26 BINITA GHOSH B.A/16/0233 1160233 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Philosophy

27 SANTU SAHA B.A/16/0299 1160299 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Political Science

28 SUBHASISH PAL B.A/17/0079 1170079 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Political Science

29 RUPAK DAS B.A/17/0124 1170124 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Political Science

30 KARIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0218 1170218 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Political Science

31 SUVOJIT DEBNATH B.A/17/0354 1170354 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Political Science

32 MOU GHOSH B.A/17/0025 1170025 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

33 PAPIYA GHOSH B.A/17/0056 1170056 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

34 PRASANTA ROY B.A/17/0122 1170122 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

35 TULIKA DAS B.A/17/0154 1170154 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

36 SOURI DAS B.A/17/0222 1170222 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

37 RIMA MAJUMDER B.A/17/0245 1170245 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

38 AKASH SARKAR B.A/17/0389 1170389 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

39 SUDESNA SAHA B.A/17/0896 1170896 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

40 RIMPA PRAMANIK B.A/17/1490 1171490 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

41 PUJA KARMAKAR B.A/17/1928 1171928 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

2nd Year  Hons 2018-2019:OBC-B LIST



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType Hons Sub

1 SIJARUL SAIKH B.A/16/0087 1160087 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

2 ASIF IQBAL B.A/16/0150 1160150 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

3 MD SANARUL ISLAM B.A/16/0266 1160266 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

4 MESBUR HOSSAIN B.A/16/1947 1161947 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

5 MONALISA KHATUN B.A/16/1948 1161948 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

6 FIROJ HOSSAIN B.A/17/0014 1170014 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

7 SABILA KHATUN B.A/17/0033 1170033 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

8 ALIA KHATUN B.A/17/0148 1170148 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

9 JULFIKAR ALAM B.A/17/0263 1170263 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

10 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/17/0293 1170293 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

11 MUKLESUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/0339 1170339 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

12 ABDUL HAMID B.A/17/0368 1170368 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

13 RAMIJ RAJA B.A/17/0370 1170370 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

14 MD ABDUL WAHID B.A/17/0402 1170402 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

15 HANIFA KHATUN B.A/17/1844 1171844 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

16 BIPASA KHATUN B.A/17/1894 1171894 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

17 SAKIM SAIKH B.A/16/0565 1160565 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

18 WAJED ALI B.A/16/2101 1162101 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

19 SAMRAT SK B.A/17/0057 1170057 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

20 MARJINA KHATUN B.A/17/0103 1170103 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

21 MOHASIN SK B.A/17/0137 1170137 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

22 JOHORA KHATUN B.A/17/0144 1170144 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

23 NAJIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0186 1170186 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

24 ESMINA KHATUN B.A/17/0193 1170193 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

25 TUHINA KHATUN B.A/17/0225 1170225 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

26 FARHA KHANAM B.A/17/0236 1170236 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

27 MAHABUBA KHATUN B.A/17/0241 1170241 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

28 ALIJA PARVIN B.A/17/0257 1170257 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

29 HABIB HASSAN B.A/17/0367 1170367 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

30 NASHIRUL SK B.A/17/0400 1170400 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

31 YUSUF AKTAR B.A/17/0403 1170403 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

32 MAFRUJA KHATUN B.A/17/0697 1170697 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

33 SARJAHAN KHATUN B.A/17/0852 1170852 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

34 TANIYA KHATUN B.A/17/1135 1171135 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

35 ABBASUDDIN B.A/17/1209 1171209 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

36 ABDUL WAZID B.A/17/1224 1171224 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

37 BODRUNNASHA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/1225 1171225 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

38 RASEL MONDAL B.A/17/1334 1171334 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

39 KAMRU JJMAN B.A/17/1674 1171674 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

40 AMIRUL ISLAM B.A/17/1714 1171714 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

41 AMINUL SAIKH B.A/16/0076 1160076 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

2nd Year  Hons 2018-2019:OBC-A LIST



42 LIZA PARVIN B.A/16/0693 1160693 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

43 RIJWANUL ISLAM B.A/16/1528 1161528 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

44 AYESHA SULTANA B.A/17/0138 1170138 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

45 NARJIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0140 1170140 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

46 MD YUNUS BISWAS B.A/17/0212 1170212 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

47 SOVA KHATUN B.A/17/0237 1170237 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

48 ZEMIMA SULTANA B.A/17/0359 1170359 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

49 SAMIUL ISLAM B.A/17/0364 1170364 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

50 ASABUL SK B.A/17/0372 1170372 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

51 AMAN HOSSAIN B.A/17/0669 1170669 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

52 JARJISH HOSSAIN B.A/17/1862 1171862 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

53 OBAIDUL SHAIKH B.A/17/0093 1170093 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

54 MOYNOGA MOSTARAF B.A/17/0100 1170100 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

55 SARWAR PARVEZ 

BISWAS

B.A/17/0131 1170131 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

56 SETABUDDIN SHAIKH B.A/17/0143 1170143 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

57 PARVEJ NASRIN B.A/17/0201 1170201 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

58 AFSARA PARVIN B.A/17/0264 1170264 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

59 MASUDUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/0283 1170283 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

60 KHALID HASAN B.A/17/0314 1170314 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

61 FATEMA KHATUN B.A/17/0317 1170317 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

62 RIA KHATUN B.A/17/1197 1171197 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

63 SUJAUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/1198 1171198 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

64 INJAMUL HOSSAIN B.A/17/1689 1171689 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

65 TAHIDA KHATUN B.A/16/0301 1160301 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

66 SABIKA BULBUL B.A/16/0485 1160485 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

67 MAJRUL SK B.A/16/0510 1160510 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

68 SAHINBULU SK B.A/17/0009 1170009 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

69 MD SOLAMAN SK B.A/17/0047 1170047 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

70 MD SAMIM AKHTER B.A/17/0050 1170050 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

71 SULEKHA KHATUN B.A/17/0059 1170059 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

72 IMRUL KAYES MALLIK B.A/17/0067 1170067 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

73 ESRAIL SK B.A/17/0073 1170073 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

74 MD AWAL SK B.A/17/0085 1170085 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

75 SOMIRUL SK B.A/17/0169 1170169 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

76 KHURSHIDA KHATUN B.A/17/0188 1170188 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

77 SAHIDUL ISLAM B.A/17/0935 1170935 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

78 HUMAYUN KABIR B.A/17/1391 1171391 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

79 TAJMAHAL KHATUN B.A/17/1408 1171408 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

80 RIYA KHATUN B.A/17/1590 1171590 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

81 SONY KHATUN B.A/16/0158 1160158 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

82 MALIKA ISLAM B.A/16/0454 1160454 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

83 ARSAK SAIKH B.A/16/1808 1161808 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy



84 ELINA KHATUN B.A/17/0003 1170003 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

85 REXONA KHATUN B.A/17/0118 1170118 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

86 SUNARUL ISLAM B.A/17/0240 1170240 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

87 SEBARUL SK B.A/17/0373 1170373 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

88 RASEL SK B.A/17/0380 1170380 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

89 TUMPA KHATUN B.A/17/1183 1171183 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

90 SIMA KHATUN B.A/17/1202 1171202 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

91 SEWTY KHATUN B.A/17/1208 1171208 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

92 NAJMIN PARVIN B.A/17/1438 1171438 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

93 NASRIN KHATUN B.A/17/1473 1171473 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

94 SAYEB AKTAR B.A/16/0426 1160426 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

95 RAHUL MOLLA B.A/17/0037 1170037 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

96 SARWAR HOSSAIN B.A/17/0113 1170113 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

97 RUBINA KHATUN B.A/17/0116 1170116 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

98 MD AFIJUL HOQUE B.A/17/0207 1170207 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

99 EMAMUL HOQUE B.A/17/0281 1170281 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

100 SAHARAB SK B.A/17/0376 1170376 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

101 TARIKUL ISLAM B.A/17/1171 1171171 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

102 SAMIRUL SK B.A/17/1899 1171899 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

103 AIRIN KHATUN B.A/17/0062 1170062 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

104 AHIDA KHATUN B.A/17/0064 1170064 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

105 MEHERUNNESA B.A/17/0076 1170076 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

106 MD NASIRUDDIN B.A/17/0132 1170132 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

107 YEASMIN KHATUN B.A/17/0160 1170160 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

108 BINOD SK B.A/17/0694 1170694 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Sanskrit



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType Hons Sub

1 PRIYANKA KHATUN B.A/16/1437 1161437 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

2 JIARUL SAIKH B.A/16/1949 1161949 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

3 SAMARNITA DUTTA B.A/17/0068 1170068 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

4 RAFIKA KHATUN B.A/17/0105 1170105 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

5 HIRA KHATUN B.A/17/0226 1170226 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

6 AJIMUN KHATUN B.A/17/0232 1170232 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

7 JOYDEB MANDAL B.A/17/0266 1170266 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

8 PAPIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0268 1170268 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

9 TANIYA PAL B.A/17/0274 1170274 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

10 MEMY DEB NATH B.A/17/0278 1170278 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

11 SANGITA MONDAL B.A/17/0296 1170296 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

12 CHUMKI MANDAL B.A/17/0300 1170300 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

13 SABANA AJMIN B.A/17/0343 1170343 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

14 GOURAB MANDAL B.A/17/0365 1170365 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

15 ALOKE SARKAR B.A/17/0379 1170379 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

16 ARUP 

BHATTACHARYA

B.A/17/0394 1170394 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

17 SUMAN MANDAL B.A/17/0401 1170401 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

18 MASUD HASAN 

SARKAR

B.A/17/0412 1170412 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

19 BIDISHA MONDAL B.A/17/1195 1171195 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

20 ANKITA SAHA B.A/17/1423 1171423 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

21 NANDITA KAR B.A/17/1464 1171464 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

22 RUBINA KHATUN B.A/17/1815 1171815 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

23 SOMPA KHATUN B.A/17/1872 1171872 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

24 MIJANUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/1885 1171885 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

25 ANINDITA ROY B.A/17/1934 1171934 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

26 BAPPA GHOSH B.A/17/1940 1171940 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

27 DHANANJOY DEY B.A/16/0242 1160242 General Male B.A Honours Education

28 OBAIDUL ISLAM B.A/16/0281 1160281 General Male B.A Honours Education

29 TOHURA KHATUN B.A/16/0465 1160465 General Female B.A Honours Education

30 RIMPI PODDAR B.A/16/1507 1161507 General Female B.A Honours Education

31 SHILPI MONDAL B.A/17/0007 1170007 General Female B.A Honours Education

32 REJINA KHATUN B.A/17/0039 1170039 General Female B.A Honours Education

33 ANUSHKA PRAMANIK B.A/17/0070 1170070 General Female B.A Honours Education

34 MONJUSHA GHOSH B.A/17/0086 1170086 General Female B.A Honours Education

35 DIBYAJYOTI SARKAR B.A/17/0104 1170104 General Male B.A Honours Education

36 SUSMITA DEY B.A/17/0134 1170134 General Female B.A Honours Education

37 MONIRUL SK B.A/17/0141 1170141 General Male B.A Honours Education

38 AMISHA PAL B.A/17/0150 1170150 General Female B.A Honours Education

39 SANTWANA KHATUN B.A/17/0210 1170210 General Female B.A Honours Education
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40 SOUMYADIP BISWAS B.A/17/0227 1170227 General Male B.A Honours Education

41 BISHAKHA MONDAL B.A/17/0267 1170267 General Female B.A Honours Education

42 KHADIJA KHATUN B.A/17/0335 1170335 General Female B.A Honours Education

43 SAHADAT SK B.A/17/0397 1170397 General Male B.A Honours Education

44 SALMA JAHAN 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0415 1170415 General Female B.A Honours Education

45 RUBEL SK B.A/17/1214 1171214 General Male B.A Honours Education

46 SAKIL SHAIKH B.A/17/1216 1171216 General Male B.A Honours Education

47 KURSIA KHATUN B.A/17/1233 1171233 General Female B.A Honours Education

48 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/17/1326 1171326 General Female B.A Honours Education

49 MURALI SAIKH B.A/17/1708 1171708 General Male B.A Honours Education

50 TARIKUL ISLAM B.A/17/1813 1171813 General Male B.A Honours Education

51 ISMATARA BEGUM B.A/17/1879 1171879 General Female B.A Honours Education

52 SONALI KHATUN B.A/16/0270 1160270 General Female B.A Honours English

53 SUMAN HOQUE B.A/16/1844 1161844 General Male B.A Honours English

54 SABNAM KABERI B.A/16/1970 1161970 General Female B.A Honours English

55 JOYITA THAKUR B.A/16/2022 1162022 General Female B.A Honours English

56 SOUMILI BISWAS B.A/17/0045 1170045 General Female B.A Honours English

57 IMROJ HOSSAIN B.A/17/0149 1170149 General Male B.A Honours English

58 ANWESA BHADRA B.A/17/0164 1170164 General Female B.A Honours English

59 PRITI SARKAR B.A/17/0179 1170179 General Female B.A Honours English

60 JOYITA KUNDU B.A/17/0183 1170183 General Female B.A Honours English

61 REJANUJJAMAN 

RANJU

B.A/17/0189 1170189 General Male B.A Honours English

62 USMA KHATUN B.A/17/0192 1170192 General Female B.A Honours English

63 SABNAM MUSTARI B.A/17/0248 1170248 General Female B.A Honours English

64 MUNNI SAHA B.A/17/0282 1170282 General Female B.A Honours English

65 TANIYA TAZNIN ALI B.A/17/0328 1170328 General Female B.A Honours English

66 SUSMITA HALDAR B.A/17/0329 1170329 General Female B.A Honours English

67 SREEMOYEE 

BHATTACHARYYA

B.A/17/0334 1170334 General Female B.A Honours English

68 TUHINSUBHRO 

CHATTERJEE

B.A/17/0344 1170344 General Male B.A Honours English

69 RIPAN SAIKH B.A/17/0358 1170358 General Male B.A Honours English

70 LALIT PROKASH 

CHATTERJEE

B.A/17/0371 1170371 General Male B.A Honours English

71 SABIR AHAMED B.A/17/0375 1170375 General Male B.A Honours English

72 SOUGATA KARMAKAR B.A/17/0378 1170378 General Male B.A Honours English

73 KUNTAL SARKAR B.A/17/0390 1170390 General Male B.A Honours English

74 ANINDA KAR B.A/17/1219 1171219 General Male B.A Honours English

75 PAPIYA KHATUN B.A/17/1448 1171448 General Female B.A Honours English

76 HELALUDDIN SHAIKH B.A/17/1675 1171675 General Male B.A Honours English

77 BURHANUL ISLAM B.A/17/1720 1171720 General Male B.A Honours English

78 MAMUN SK B.A/17/1754 1171754 General Male B.A Honours English

79 PRIYANKA BISWAS B.A/17/0098 1170098 General Female B.A Honours Geography

80 LABONI SARKAR B.A/17/0130 1170130 General Female B.A Honours Geography



81 DIPA PAUL B.A/17/0146 1170146 General Female B.A Honours Geography

82 TINA SAHA B.A/17/0172 1170172 General Female B.A Honours Geography

83 RIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0175 1170175 General Female B.A Honours Geography

84 MOFIJUL SK B.A/17/0184 1170184 General Male B.A Honours Geography

85 AMAL PAL B.A/17/0251 1170251 General Male B.A Honours Geography

86 RAJIA KHATUN B.A/17/0259 1170259 General Female B.A Honours Geography

87 MUNIARA KHATUN B.A/17/0261 1170261 General Female B.A Honours Geography

88 SONIYA NUSRAT B.A/17/0294 1170294 General Female B.A Honours Geography

89 AVIJIT SINGHA B.A/17/0332 1170332 General Male B.A Honours Geography

90 SANTU MONDAL B.A/17/0381 1170381 General Male B.A Honours Geography

91 PAPAI SAHA B.A/17/0411 1170411 General Male B.A Honours Geography

92 ARPITA SARKAR B.A/17/0613 1170613 General Female B.A Honours Geography

93 TOUFIQUE AHMED B.A/17/1201 1171201 General Male B.A Honours Geography

94 LINA DAS B.A/17/1227 1171227 General Female B.A Honours Geography

95 MEHERAB RAIHAN B.A/17/1837 1171837 General Male B.A Honours Geography

96 SOUDIP SAHA B.A/17/1913 1171913 General Male B.A Honours Geography

97 NIKITA SINGHA B.A/16/1955 1161955 General Female B.A Honours History

98 SOUDIA BEGOM B.A/17/0001 1170001 General Female B.A Honours History

99 RIMPA DAS B.A/17/0015 1170015 General Female B.A Honours History

100 BANASHRI GHOSH B.A/17/0017 1170017 General Female B.A Honours History

101 MOU MALAKAR B.A/17/0022 1170022 General Female B.A Honours History

102 HALIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0027 1170027 General Female B.A Honours History

103 Palash Sk B.A/17/0028 1170028 General Male B.A Honours History

104 SAID ANWAR B.A/17/0044 1170044 General Male B.A Honours History

105 HABIBUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/0052 1170052 General Male B.A Honours History

106 ARUP MONDAL B.A/17/0058 1170058 General Male B.A Honours History

107 MAMATAJ KHATUN B.A/17/0060 1170060 General Female B.A Honours History

108 SAMIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0082 1170082 General Female B.A Honours History

109 SUJATA SHARMA B.A/17/0084 1170084 General Female B.A Honours History

110 AMIT MONDAL B.A/17/0109 1170109 General Male B.A Honours History

111 SUBHASHIS MANDAL B.A/17/0119 1170119 General Male B.A Honours History

112 PARVIN SAHANAJ B.A/17/0155 1170155 General Female B.A Honours History

113 MD SAHIN SK B.A/17/0156 1170156 General Male B.A Honours History

114 SURAIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0180 1170180 General Female B.A Honours History

115 RAMIJ KHAN B.A/17/0181 1170181 General Male B.A Honours History

116 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/17/0219 1170219 General Female B.A Honours History

117 DILRUBA KHATUN B.A/17/0254 1170254 General Female B.A Honours History

118 RAHUL SK B.A/17/0330 1170330 General Male B.A Honours History

119 SWARNADIP HALDER B.A/17/0366 1170366 General Male B.A Honours History

120 MAKHAN SK B.A/17/0766 1170766 General Male B.A Honours History

121 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/17/1226 1171226 General Female B.A Honours History

122 HASAN SK B.A/17/1399 1171399 General Male B.A Honours History

123 RAHUL SK B.A/17/1623 1171623 General Male B.A Honours History

124 PRITAM MONDAL B.A/17/1665 1171665 General Male B.A Honours History

125 ALIYA KHATUN B.A/17/1770 1171770 General Female B.A Honours History



126 SAMIUL HASAN B.A/17/1850 1171850 General Male B.A Honours History

127 AMIO DAS B.A/17/1853 1171853 General Male B.A Honours History

128 SAHIBUL SK B.A/17/1857 1171857 General Male B.A Honours History

129 MOUMITA SARKAR B.A/17/1937 1171937 General Female B.A Honours History

130 TUHINA KHATUN B.A/15/0193 1150193 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

131 SUBRATA MANDAL B.A/15/0421 1150421 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

132 mst tarifa khatun B.A/16/0381 1160381 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

133 SELIM SHAIKH B.A/16/0382 1160382 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

134 SUMINA KHATUN B.A/17/0004 1170004 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

135 SOMA KHATUN B.A/17/0011 1170011 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

136 GURIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0023 1170023 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

137 RIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0031 1170031 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

138 ANUSHREE SAHA B.A/17/0048 1170048 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

139 RITU MONDAL B.A/17/0092 1170092 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

140 MEKAIL ISLAM B.A/17/0126 1170126 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

141 ABU TARIF ISLAM B.A/17/0166 1170166 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

142 ABDUS SAMIM B.A/17/0205 1170205 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

143 PADDINA KHATUN B.A/17/0256 1170256 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

144 NISHA TIWARI B.A/17/0292 1170292 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

145 UJJWAL SK B.A/17/0374 1170374 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

146 BIKRAM DEBNATH B.A/17/0672 1170672 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

147 MEGHA MONDAL B.A/17/0834 1170834 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

148 ANJALI ROY B.A/17/1193 1171193 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

149 CHAHANARA KHATUN B.A/17/1221 1171221 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

150 HUSNEARA KHATUN B.A/17/1222 1171222 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

151 NAYAN GHOSH B.A/17/1598 1171598 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

152 SANGITA KHATUN B.A/17/1767 1171767 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

153 JAGRITI TIWARI B.A/17/1796 1171796 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

154 NAJMIN AKTAR B.A/17/1875 1171875 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

155 SAHIDUL SAIKH B.A/15/1575 1151575 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

156 SAMPA KHATUN B.A/16/0122 1160122 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

157 ALONGIR SK B.A/16/0657 1160657 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

158 ADITI BISWAS B.A/16/1238 1161238 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

159 SAJEMA KHATUN B.A/16/1928 1161928 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

160 NAJIMUDDIN SK B.A/17/0038 1170038 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

161 GOLAM GAUS SAIKH B.A/17/0087 1170087 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

162 BISWAJIT MONDAL B.A/17/0099 1170099 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

163 SOFIK SK B.A/17/0159 1170159 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

164 EKBAL SK B.A/17/0187 1170187 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

165 MEHENAJ LAILA B.A/17/0213 1170213 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

166 SUSMITA GUPTA B.A/17/0250 1170250 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

167 NAJMUNNASA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0252 1170252 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

168 SUMAN SARKAR B.A/17/0273 1170273 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

169 SAFIAR RAHAMAN B.A/17/0279 1170279 General Male B.A Honours Political Science



170 MUNMUN KAR B.A/17/0741 1170741 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

171 SOHEL SAMIM 

SARKAR

B.A/17/1034 1171034 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

172 SATHI SARKAR B.A/17/1810 1171810 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

173 HENA KHATUN B.A/17/1860 1171860 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

174 SUMANA MONDAL B.A/16/1954 1161954 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

175 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/17/0035 1170035 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

176 MUNMUN MONDAL B.A/17/0090 1170090 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

177 PUJA PAL B.A/17/0106 1170106 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

178 SUMANA DAS B.A/17/0147 1170147 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

179 PAYEL KARMAKAR B.A/17/0151 1170151 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

180 ROHIMA KHATUN B.A/17/0157 1170157 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

181 TITAS SINHA B.A/17/0195 1170195 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

182 SWARNALI DAS B.A/17/0197 1170197 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

183 SAHELI DEY B.A/17/0239 1170239 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

184 LIMPA KHATUN B.A/17/0270 1170270 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

185 NEHA KHATUN B.A/17/0272 1170272 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

186 DONA PARVIN B.A/17/0284 1170284 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

187 OHIDUR RAHAMAN B.A/17/0311 1170311 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

188 DITI CHOWDHURY B.A/17/0591 1170591 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

189 DIP DAS B.A/17/1196 1171196 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

190 MITHU PAL B.A/17/1199 1171199 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

191 ARPITA SWARNAKAR B.A/17/1200 1171200 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

192 PUJA MONDAL B.A/17/1415 1171415 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

193 KAMALIKA SANYAL B.A/17/1838 1171838 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

194 PARWEZ HUSSAIN B.A/17/0291 1170291 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

195 SYED AZMAT ALI B.A/17/1664 1171664 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

196 SYEDA SHAZIYA 

BEGUM

B.A/17/1848 1171848 General Female B.A Honours Urdu

197 MD FARMAN HUSSAIN B.A/17/1873 1171873 General Male B.A Honours Urdu



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType Hons Sub

1 NABANITA SARKAR B.A/16/0066 1160066 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

2 RIYA SARKAR B.A/17/0041 1170041 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

3 TAPOSHI MANDAL B.A/17/0046 1170046 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

4 BICKY DAS B.A/17/0258 1170258 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

5 SREYASHI SAHA B.A/17/0287 1170287 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

6 MAMPI MONDOL B.A/17/0315 1170315 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

7 PRABIR MANDAL B.A/17/0321 1170321 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

8 JAYA MONDAL B.A/17/0322 1170322 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

9 SMRITI DAS B.A/17/0324 1170324 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

10 SOURAV MANDAL B.A/17/0384 1170384 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

11 SUDIP MONDAL B.A/17/0386 1170386 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

12 PRIYO BISWAS B.A/17/0393 1170393 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

13 SOUMESH MONDAL B.A/17/0395 1170395 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

14 SOUMEN MANDAL B.A/17/0396 1170396 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

15 PUJA BISWAS B.A/17/1192 1171192 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

16 PITAM HALDAR B.A/17/1436 1171436 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

17 SOUVIK DAS B.A/17/1854 1171854 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

18 SUDIPA BISWAS B.A/16/0353 1160353 SC Female B.A Honours Education

19 TANUSHREE MONDAL B.A/17/0013 1170013 SC Female B.A Honours Education

20 MAMPI ROY B.A/17/0019 1170019 SC Female B.A Honours Education

21 BIKRAM MANDAL B.A/17/0055 1170055 SC Male B.A Honours Education

22 UMA MANDAL B.A/17/0221 1170221 SC Female B.A Honours Education

23 AMIT MANDAL B.A/17/0224 1170224 SC Male B.A Honours Education

24 PUJA HAZRA B.A/17/0238 1170238 SC Female B.A Honours Education

25 RIMA MONDAL B.A/17/0307 1170307 SC Female B.A Honours Education

26 PURNIMA HALDER B.A/17/0310 1170310 SC Female B.A Honours Education

27 PUJA HALDER B.A/17/0331 1170331 SC Female B.A Honours Education

28 AMRITA SINGHA B.A/17/0333 1170333 SC Female B.A Honours Education

29 PROSANJIT MANDAL B.A/17/0385 1170385 SC Male B.A Honours Education

30 ABHIJIT HALDAR B.A/17/0391 1170391 SC Male B.A Honours Education

31 ARADHANA SAHA B.A/17/0423 1170423 SC Female B.A Honours Education

32 MOU DEY B.A/17/0833 1170833 SC Female B.A Honours Education

33 PRIYANKA MONDAL B.A/17/0835 1170835 SC Female B.A Honours Education

34 SUNANDA SINGHA B.A/17/0206 1170206 SC Female B.A Honours English

35 SUMANTA SAHA B.A/17/0217 1170217 SC Male B.A Honours English

36 DIBYENDU MANDAL B.A/17/0220 1170220 SC Male B.A Honours English

37 MOUMITA MONDAL B.A/17/0265 1170265 SC Female B.A Honours English

38 SAYAN DAS B.A/17/0408 1170408 SC Male B.A Honours English

39 ANIMESH SARKAR B.A/17/0414 1170414 SC Male B.A Honours English

40 SUKLA DAS B.A/17/0088 1170088 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

41 SUDIPTA HALDER B.A/17/0123 1170123 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

2nd Year  Hons 2018-2019:SC CATEGORY



42 RUMKI HALDER B.A/17/0128 1170128 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

43 ARINDAM 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/17/0133 1170133 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

44 SOURAV SARKAR B.A/17/0145 1170145 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

45 BARNALI SAHA B.A/17/0168 1170168 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

46 HAIMANTI MANDAL B.A/17/0171 1170171 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

47 MRINMOY MANDAL B.A/17/0173 1170173 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

48 PRANTIK KUMAR 

MANDAL

B.A/17/0191 1170191 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

49 BIKRAM MANDAL B.A/17/0198 1170198 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

50 RAJESH MANDAL B.A/17/0235 1170235 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

51 SUBHOJIT DAS B.A/17/0246 1170246 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

52 TANMOY MANDAL B.A/17/0352 1170352 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

53 PRITILATA MONDAL B.A/17/0437 1170437 Sc Female B.A Honours Geography

54 ARIJIT BISWAS B.A/17/1668 1171668 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

55 BIJUSH MANDAL B.A/16/0417 1160417 SC Male B.A Honours History

56 MINTU SARKAR B.A/17/0008 1170008 SC Male B.A Honours History

57 HIMGIRI MAHATO B.A/17/0012 1170012 SC Male B.A Honours History

58 SOUVIK MONDAL B.A/17/0065 1170065 SC Male B.A Honours History

59 SAMAR MANDAL B.A/17/0117 1170117 SC Male B.A Honours History

60 MUNMUN MONDAL B.A/17/0752 1170752 SC Female B.A Honours History

61 MOUMITA SAHA B.A/17/1210 1171210 SC Female B.A Honours History

62 SIDDHARTHA MANDAL B.A/17/0042 1170042 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

63 IRA DAS B.A/17/0072 1170072 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

64 JAYASHREE MANDAL B.A/17/0165 1170165 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

65 PAYEL MONDAL B.A/17/0208 1170208 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

66 PARAMA MONDAL B.A/17/0211 1170211 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

67 ANANDA BISWAS B.A/17/1207 1171207 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

68 HAIMONTI MONDAL B.A/17/1230 1171230 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

69 PRIYA HALDER B.A/17/0161 1170161 SC Female B.A Honours Political Science

70 NAMITA BISWAS B.A/17/0162 1170162 SC Female B.A Honours Political Science

71 SHYAMALI MANDAL B.A/17/0244 1170244 SC Female B.A Honours Political Science

72 SUBHANKAR SARKAR B.A/17/0350 1170350 SC Male B.A Honours Political Science

73 MOUMITA HALDER B.A/15/0401 1150401 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

74 ANKITA SARKAR B.A/17/0043 1170043 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

75 PALASH SARKAR B.A/17/0053 1170053 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

76 TARAK MANDAL B.A/17/0061 1170061 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

77 TAPOS MANDAL B.A/17/0069 1170069 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

78 PRIYA HALDAR B.A/17/0142 1170142 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

79 ASHA MONDAL B.A/17/0176 1170176 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

80 DIPANKAR DAS B.A/17/0178 1170178 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

81 SHYAMOLI MONDAL B.A/17/0216 1170216 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

82 INDIRA MONDAL B.A/17/0312 1170312 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

83 PROSENJIT SARKAR B.A/17/0383 1170383 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit



84 SUPARNA HALDER B.A/17/0505 1170505 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

85 SONALI SARKAR B.A/17/0530 1170530 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

86 SUKHCHAND MANDAL B.A/17/1194 1171194 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

87 GOPAL MONDAL B.A/17/1778 1171778 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType Hons Sub

1 SARASWATI SOREN B.A/16/0068 1160068 St Female B.A Honours Bengali

2 MOUSUMI MADDI B.A/16/0164 1160164 St Female B.A Honours Bengali

3 SABITRI MURARI B.A/17/0167 1170167 ST Female B.A Honours Bengali

4 AJIT ORAW B.A/17/0230 1170230 ST Male B.A Honours Bengali

5 PURNIMA ROY B.A/17/0349 1170349 ST Female B.A Honours Bengali

6 BALORAM MURARI B.A/17/0399 1170399 ST Male B.A Honours Bengali

7 BINITH SARDAR B.A/17/1660 1171660 ST Female B.A Honours Bengali

8 BANNYA SARDAR B.A/17/0253 1170253 ST Female B.A Honours Education

9 REGINA TUDU B.A/17/0338 1170338 ST Female B.A Honours Education

10 SHIKHA MURARI B.A/17/0185 1170185 ST Female B.A Honours Geography

11 BISWANATH ORAW B.A/17/0231 1170231 ST Male B.A Honours Geography

12 SANIMESH BASKEY B.A/17/0233 1170233 ST Male B.A Honours Geography

13 ALPANA MURARI B.A/17/0182 1170182 ST Female B.A Honours Sanskrit
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